1. Rookies

6. Beefy Batters
11. That Team

16. Rowdy Roosters

2016 Orland Recreation

2. Crushers

7. 1D Hit That

12. Great Balls Fire
17. Sons of Pitches

COED Softball Schedule

3. Family Connection 4. Two Out Rally 5. Outlaws

8. Bullwinkles 9. Los Bruizers 10. Mid Valley Vet
13. Benchwarmers 14. Swingers 15. Explozo Tattoos
18. Frank Gebhart Auto

DATE QUAIL FIELD TIME NORTH FIELD BYE
Tues. 5-24-16 1vs. 8 6:00pm 11vs. 16 9&18
2vs. 7 7:00pm 13vs. 14

3vs. 6 8:00pm 10v. 17
4vs.5 9:00pm 12 vs. 15

Thurs. 5-26-16 17 vs. 18 6:00pm 5vs.3 4&13
15vs. 11 7:00pm 7vs. 1
14 vs. 12 8:00pm 6vs. 2
16 vs. 10 9:00pm 8vs.9

Tues. 5-31-16 4vs.7 6:00pm 14 vs. 15 1&10
3vs. 8 7:00pm 13vs. 16
5vs. 6 8:00pm 11vs. 18
2vs. 9 9:00pm 12 vs. 17

Thurs. 6-2-16 NO GAMES

Tues. 6-7-16 17 vs. 11 6:00pm 2vs. 8 5&14
12 vs. 16 7:00pm 6vs. 4
15vs. 13 8:00pm 9vs. 1
18 vs. 10 9:00pm 7vs.3

Thurs. 6-9-16 NO GAMES

Tues. 6-14-16 4vs.9 6:00pm 12 vs. 10 2&11
6vs.7 7:00pm 15vs. 16
3vs. 1 8:00pm 13 vs. 18
5vs. 8 9:00pm 14 vs. 17

Thurs. 6-16-16 16 vs. 14 6:00pm 8vs. 4 6 & 15
17 vs. 13 7:00pm 7vs.5
18 vs. 12 8:00pm 9vs. 3
10vs. 11 9:00pm lvs.2

Tues. 6-21-16 6vs.9 6:00pm 13vs. 11 3&12
4vs. 2 7:00pm 14 vs. 10
7vs. 8 8:00pm 15vs. 18
5vs. 1 9:00pm 16vs. 17

Thurs. 6-23-16 17 vs. 15 6:00pm 9vs. 5 7&16
18 vs. 14 7:00pm lvs. 4
10vs. 13 8:00pm 2vs. 3



11vs. 12 9:00pm 8vs. 6
Tues. 6-28-16 9vs.7 6:00pm 18 vs. 16 8&17
lvs.6 7:00pm 12 vs. 13
3vs. 4 8:00pm 11vs. 14
2vs. 5 9:00pm 10vs. 15
Thurs. 6-30-16 12 vs. 10 6:00pm 6vs.7 2&11
13 vs. 18 7:00pm 3vs. 1
14 vs. 17 8:00pm 5vs. 8
15vs. 16 9:00pm 4vs.9
Tues. 7-5-16 NO GAMES
Thurs. 7-7-16 Make Up Games If Necessary 6:00pm Make Up Games If Necessary
2vs. 3 7:00pm Make Up Games If Necessary
11vs. 12 8:00pm Make Up Games If Necessary
Make Up Games If Necessary 9:00pm Make Up Games If Necessary
Tues. 7-12-16 4vs. 2 6:00pm 13 vs. 11 3&12
5vs. 1 7:00pm 14 vs. 10
6vs.9 8:00pm 16 vs. 17
7vs. 8 9:00pm 18 vs. 15
Group A Pool Play Group B Pool Play
A = Overall #1 D = Overall #4 G = Overall #7 J = Overall #1 M = Overall #4 P = Overall #7
B = Overall #2 E = Overall #5 H = Overall #8 K = Overall #2 N - Overall #5 Q = Overall #8
C=Overall #3 F = Overall #6 I = Overall #9 L = Overall #3 O - Overall #6 R = Overall #9
NOTICE: GAME TIMES CHANGE
Thurs. 7-14-16 Avs. B 6:30pm Jvs. K
Dvs. E 7:30pm Mvs. N
Gvs. H 8:30pm Pvs.Q
Tues. 7-19-16 Mvs. O 6:30pm Dvs. F
Pvs.R 7:30pm Gvs. |
Jvs. L 8:30pm Avs.C
Thurs. 7-21-16 Huvs. | 6:30pm Qvs.R
Bvs.C 7:30pm Kvs. L
Evs. F 8:30pm Nvs. O

Tues. 7-26-16

1* Round Playoffs See Bracket

Thurs. 7-28-16

2" Round Playoffs See Bracket

Tues. 8-2-16

Semi Final Games See Bracket

Thurs. 8-4-16

Championship Games See Bracket




